Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of February 2025

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2025/February

409,145
398,085
807,230

2,882,840
1,116,914
1,855,116
3,284,580
111,310
417,325
398,274
2,662,962
4,153,237
1,321,935
578,642

26,433
287,225
369,254

2024/February

397,287
382,680
779,967

2,714,721
2,794,133
105,522
3,687,412
175,559
542,442
746,991
2,385,216
3,746,647
1,256,143
503,687

30,824
248,300
279,024
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