Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of February 2025

	2025/February	2024/February
Deplaned Passengers	409,145	397,287
Enplaned Passengers	398,085	382,680
Total Passengers	807,230	779,967
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,882,840	2,714,721
Alamo	1,116,914	2,794,133
National Car Rental	1,855,116	105,522
Budget Rent A Car	3,284,580	3,687,412
Payless Car Rental	111,310	175,559
Dollar	417,325	542,442
Thrifty	398,274	746,991
Enterprise Leasing Company	2,662,962	2,385,216
Hertz Corporation	4,153,237	3,746,647
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	1,321,935	1,256,143
Fox Rent A Car	578,642	503,687
Datura	26,433	30,824
Go Rentals	287,225	248,300
Easirent	369,254	279,024